
Geral
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Fabricio Guerini Queiroz Carabina 22 com RedDot 92.4 100%

2 Gustavo Ferreira Carabina 22 com RedDot 102.75 89.927%

3 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 110.07 83.9466%

4 Wanderson Rodrigues da Rocha Carabina com RedDot 112.18 82.3676%

5 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola .22 115.69 79.8686%

6 Marcelo Trotti Optic Pistol 119.03 77.6275%

7 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Pistola maior 124.46 74.2407%

8 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Carabina 22 com RedDot 127.55 72.4422%

9 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Carabina com RedDot 147.56 62.6186%

10 Fabricio Guerini Queiroz Pistola menor 153.2 60.3133%

11 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 158.52 58.2892%

12 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Pistola maior Master 159.77 57.8331%

13 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola maior Master 161.6 57.1782%

14 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola .22 165.06 55.9796%

15 gabriel de olivina zefiro Pistola .22 171.38 53.9153%

16 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Carabina 22 com RedDot 174.79 52.8634%

17 João Gilberto Silva Pistola maior Master 185.15 49.9055%

18 Marcelo Duarte Pistola menor Master 188.54 49.0082%

19 Gedeon de Almeida Fernandes Pistola maior Master 192.12 48.0949%

20 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola .22 194.6 47.482%

21 gabriel de olivina zefiro Pistola maior 197.23 46.8489%

22 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor Master 197.65 46.7493%

23 Gedeon de Almeida Fernandes Pistola .22 200.49 46.0871%

24 Ednaldo Sales mariano Pistola maior Master 203.44 45.4188%

25 Wanderson Rodrigues da Rocha Pistola maior 208.85 44.2423%

26 João Guillermo Busin Pistola maior 217.22 42.5375%

27 Angelica Correa Coimbra Godoy Pistola .22 222.07 41.6085%

28 Ian Neves Carvalho Iniciante 313.45 29.4784%

29 Edson Lopes dos Santos Iniciante 1030 8.9709%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Fabricio Guerini Queiroz Carabina 22 com RedDot 92.4 100%

2 Gustavo Ferreira Carabina 22 com RedDot 102.75 89.927%

3 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 110.07 83.9466%

4 Wanderson Rodrigues da Rocha Carabina com RedDot 112.18 82.3676%

5 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola .22 115.69 79.8686%

6 Marcelo Trotti Optic Pistol 119.03 77.6275%

7 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Pistola maior 124.46 74.2407%

8 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Carabina 22 com RedDot 127.55 72.4422%

9 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Carabina com RedDot 147.56 62.6186%

10 Fabricio Guerini Queiroz Pistola menor 153.2 60.3133%

11 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola .22 165.06 55.9796%

12 gabriel de olivina zefiro Pistola .22 171.38 53.9153%

13 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Carabina 22 com RedDot 174.79 52.8634%

14 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola .22 194.6 47.482%

15 gabriel de olivina zefiro Pistola maior 197.23 46.8489%

16 Gedeon de Almeida Fernandes Pistola .22 200.49 46.0871%

17 Wanderson Rodrigues da Rocha Pistola maior 208.85 44.2423%

18 João Guillermo Busin Pistola maior 217.22 42.5375%

19 Angelica Correa Coimbra Godoy Pistola .22 222.07 41.6085%

20 Ian Neves Carvalho Iniciante 313.45 29.4784%

21 Edson Lopes dos Santos Iniciante 1030 8.9709%
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Damas
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 158.52 100%
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Master
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Pistola maior Master 159.77 100%

2 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola maior Master 161.6 98.8676%

3 João Gilberto Silva Pistola maior Master 185.15 86.2922%

4 Marcelo Duarte Pistola menor Master 188.54 84.7406%

5 Gedeon de Almeida Fernandes Pistola maior Master 192.12 83.1616%

6 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor Master 197.65 80.8348%

7 Ednaldo Sales mariano Pistola maior Master 203.44 78.5342%
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Carabina 22 com RedDot
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Fabricio Guerini Queiroz Carabina 22 com RedDot 92.4 100%

2 Gustavo Ferreira Carabina 22 com RedDot 102.75 89.927%

3 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Carabina 22 com RedDot 127.55 72.4422%

4 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Carabina 22 com RedDot 174.79 52.8634%
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Optic Pistol
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 110.07 100%

2 Marcelo Trotti Optic Pistol 119.03 92.4725%
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Carabina com RedDot
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Wanderson Rodrigues da Rocha Carabina com RedDot 112.18 100%

2 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Carabina com RedDot 147.56 76.0233%
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Pistola .22
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola .22 115.69 100%

2 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola .22 165.06 70.0897%

3 gabriel de olivina zefiro Pistola .22 171.38 67.505%

4 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola .22 194.6 59.4502%

5 Gedeon de Almeida Fernandes Pistola .22 200.49 57.7036%

6 Angelica Correa Coimbra Godoy Pistola .22 222.07 52.0962%
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Pistola maior
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Pistola maior 124.46 100%

2 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 158.52 78.5138%

3 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Pistola maior Master 159.77 77.8995%

4 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola maior Master 161.6 77.0173%

5 João Gilberto Silva Pistola maior Master 185.15 67.2212%

6 Gedeon de Almeida Fernandes Pistola maior Master 192.12 64.7824%

7 gabriel de olivina zefiro Pistola maior 197.23 63.104%

8 Ednaldo Sales mariano Pistola maior Master 203.44 61.1777%

9 Wanderson Rodrigues da Rocha Pistola maior 208.85 59.593%

10 João Guillermo Busin Pistola maior 217.22 57.2967%
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Pistola menor
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Fabricio Guerini Queiroz Pistola menor 153.2 100%

2 Marcelo Duarte Pistola menor Master 188.54 81.256%

3 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor Master 197.65 77.5108%
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Iniciante
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Ian Neves Carvalho Iniciante 313.45 100%

2 Edson Lopes dos Santos Iniciante 1030 30.432%
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